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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1001 Sun Readers
Fieldwork: 16th - 22nd January 2015

Westminster VI Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | UKIP | Male | Female| 18-34 | 35+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1001 | 276 | 214 | 202 591 410 280 | 721 | 310 | 691

% % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about different types of people who want to come and
live in the UK, to what extent should the following groups of
people be allowed to come and live in Britain?
People with low levels of education and skills, looking for low
paid work
We should allow more of this group 2 0 5 2 2 2 4 1 3 1
We should allow the present numbers of this group 9 10 8 7 9 8 14 7 9 9
We should allow less of this group 28 34 33 16 26 31 27 28 32 26
We should not allow this group at all 49 446 41 73 51 45 28 56 a7 49
Don't know 13 10 13 3 12 13 26 8 10 14
People with high levels of education and skills, looking for high
paid jobs

We should allow more of this group 17 20 17 18 19 14 19 16 19 16

We should allow the present numbers of this group 41 46 44 37 41 40 35 43 44 39
We should allow less of this group 20 21 19 23 19 22 11 24 22 20

We should not allow this group atall 10 5 7 19 10 10 7 11 11

Don't know 13 8 13 3 12 14 28 7 9 15

~

People paying to study in British universities
We should allow more of this group 17 19 20 13 19 13 17 17 18 16

We should allow the present numbers of this group 41 45 41 38 40 43 37 43 46 39

We should allow less of this group 20 21 19 30 18 23 15 22 18 21

We should not allow this group atall 9 7 6 16 10 7 5 11 8 9

Don't know 13 8 14 4 13 13 26 8 9 14

People fleeing persecution or war in other countries

We should allow more of this group 6 4 12 3 7 5 10 4 5 6

We should allow the present numbers of this group 24 25 29 18 22 27 27 23 28 22
We should allow less of this group 31 41 21 31 29 34 17 37 37 29

We should not allow this group at all 23 19 18 43 26 19 15 26 17 26

Don't know 16 12 19 4 16 16 31 10 13 17
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People with family already in the UK, coming to live with their
relatives
We should allow more of this group
We should allow the present numbers of this group
We should allow less of this group
We should not allow this group at all
Don't know
Wealthy people looking to invest in Britain
We should allow more of this group
We should allow the present numbers of this group
We should allow less of this group
We should not allow this group at all
Don't know
People coming to work in the British health service
We should allow more of this group
We should allow the present numbers of this group
We should allow less of this group
We should not allow this group at all
Don't know
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3 2 5 1 2 3 4 2 3 3

17 15 19 12 17 18 24 14 18 16

35 46 32 32 34 38 25 39 38 34

31 29 30 52 33 29 17 37 30 32

13 9 15 4 14 12 29 7 11 15

25 31 25 23 28 20 22 26 28 23

41 47 40 41 40 42 38 42 43 40

11 9 11 16 11 12 7 13 11 12

9 3 11 15 9 9 6 10 9 9

15 10 13 6 13 17 28 10 10 17
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15 10 17 6 13 18 30 10 13 16
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